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IBM 486, 100MZ, SZMfl HAM. Windows 95. CO HUM, 
500MgHd, 
423-7< 

> King size waterbed frame with side cushions. Includes 
headboard. $150.483-0443 

Neon beer signs forsale. Call 486-4438. 

2 men's season basketball tickets for sale, section C1. 
row 20. Can 475-6008. 

Selling: A team tickets, Big 12 Championship, 15 yard 
line. 972-405-1120. 

‘89 Chevy Beretta loaded, looks good, runs great, 
$3,000 060. Can 476-7011 after 6pm. 
*93 Jimmy, 4x4,2-door, maroon, CO, black leather, all 
power. 96K miles, 402-742-5069 or 770-5069. 

1990 Mercury Cougar LS. red. 2 door sedan. P/S, P/B, 
P/W, A/C, AM/FM cassette, cruise, tHt, 3.8L V6. Newer 
tires, brakes, battery and alternator. Can 475-7966. 

300s $snlces 

Open Harvest Natural Foods 
Vitamins, herbs, cruelty-free body care, gifts) 1618 
South St. 475-9069. 

Drum Set Lessons 
I hold a bachelor's degree in percussion performance 
from UNL15 years performing experience in jazz, rock, 
metal, alternative, country and fusion. Jason, 
402-742-5608 

Auto Accidents & DWI 
Other criminal matters. caH Sanford PoBack 476-7474. 

Need Green Card? 
CaU ArgyrakisLm Office, Omaha. 402-346-8408. 

EM .~l 
For an your insurance needs; auto, home, health, life 
and business, call Jim Wallace at American Family 
Insurance, 1340 L St., Lincoln, ME 66508 or call 
402-474-5077. 

_ 

Free 
Pregnancy Test 

Birthright is a confidential helping hand. Please can for 
appointment or more information, 483-2609. Check 
out our website www.bnthrijfH.org. 

a i 
2 M/F roommates wanted to share 4 bedroom house. 
$275/month, all utilities included w/cable. No deposit. 
10 minutes from campus. Can Ron at 438-2657. 

Clean, responsible M/F roommate needed to share 4 
BR, 2 bath house. $185 + 1/4 utilities. 477-0562. 

Close to campus, $235/month, $40 utilities, $150 de- 
posit. Move in 12-1-99. Leave a message at 477-6236. 

MALE, responsible, nonsmoking roommate wanted. 
Nice. CLEAN 3BR, 2 bath house in South Lincoln. 1 
block from city bus route. 10 minutes from UNL City 
Campus. $275/month + deposit. All utilities paid. In- 
dudes cable, washer/dryer. 423-4991. Available soon. 

One female roommate to share 3BR, 2 bath duplex, 
near East Campus: $100 deposit, $198.33/month+ 
utilities. Leave a message at 643-1227. 

Roommate wanted to share 3BR, private bath, bed- 
room, family room and fridge. Laundry and aH utilities 
included, 20th and Hwy 2, $250/month+ deposit. David, 
420-6713., 
Roommate wanted to share 5 BR, 2 bath house. 
Porch, washer/dryer, and big kitchen. Walk to campus. 
$160+ 1/6 utilities. Please e-mail 
newroomieOhotmail.com 

Large, utilities paid, free laundry, cable and phone line. 
N/S female. $275/month plus deposit. Call 432-5573. 

3 bedroom, 2 bath, W/D hookup, no pets, 829 New 
Hampshire, $660/month+ deposit. Call 890-5985. 

4 months free jHOceriest 3 BR, 3 bath, townhome, 
$950. N/S, N/P.2 stall garage. Available in December. 
CaU Rod at 730-6510 or Rembolt Homes at 488-9222. 

3204 HokJrege, 3 bedroom, 11/2 bath, garage, parking, 
near UNL $700,432-0644. 
3911 Holdredge, 2BR, hard wuod floors, 1 1/2 bath, 
parking. $575. Can 489-5168. 

$99 Moves You In 
Parkview 

2521 N 9th 
2 Bedroom, 2 Bath, $450 

(if you qualify) 

. Call 435-6963 
Equal Housing Opportunity 

Super newly remodeled, 3 bedroom, m 
kitchen, N/P. N/S 922 S. 23rd, $695/month, available 
now, 477-8525. 

eseusbsss^h 
1! SUNNY & CHEERFUL!! 

2 bedroom, 5352 Cooper, washer/dryer $425 
3 bedroom, 5242 Cooper, fireplace, master bath $650 
4 bedroom. 5350 Cooper, 2 baths, garage $825 
No Smokers or Pets 440-3000 
556 LaMont, new 3BR, 2. bath, 2 garage, C/A, appli- 
ances, washer/dryer, no pets, $750.435-7807. 
1758 N. 27th, new duplex built in 1999.4BR, 2 bath, 
double garage, $1,050faonth. 450-5674. 

2639 N. 5th, dean, 3BR, 2 bath, 2 garage, C/A, appli- 
ances, washer/dryer, no pets, $750.435-7807, 
Available January 1.2941 NW 8th, clean, 4BR, 2 bath, 
2 garage, C/A, appliances, washer/dryer, water paid, 
no pets, $895.435-7807. 
Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 baths, 2 garages, family 
room, fireplace, 3 blocks to campus, no pets or smoking. 
Available now, $875+. Call 432-0415. 

Just built— 4 bedroom, 2 bath, 2 car garage, lawn 
service, $1,200-*- utilities. Available November 1st. 
4315 Orchard. Call for showing, 402-598-8823. 

Nice 4 bedroom, 2 baths, close to campus, available 
immediately. Call 475-2323. 

Walk to campus, large remodeled 2 bedroom, central 
air, W/D, $495/month+ deposit CaH 432-6476. 

Walk to campus, off street parking, remodeled 2 bed- 
room, appliances furnished, 2410 vine. 432-6476. 

112618 Q, new 2 bedroom, all appliances, double garage 
$575. CaH 430-6328. 

*****475_7262***** 
All sized apartments...from efficiency at $299; one 
bedroom unit at $329; to two bedrooms from $429. 
Just minutes to campus if you bike or walk. Quiet con- 
crete construction! Laundry. 

‘“Efficiency Apartments*** 
Close to City Campus 

Water, Heat, and Paio 
Available end of December. Call 477-4490 

2 BR, 1 1/2 bath. W/D, parking, N/P, 1433 Rose, $460 
-i-deposit, 483-1760. 

$250 Moves You In! 
Ridge Hollow Apartments, 5851 N. 23rd St. 2 bedroom, 
2 bathrooms, lofts, available in newer community. Quick 
drive to campus, controlled entry access, 
laundry, parking. Call 730-0310. A Concorde Man- 
agomont A Devoloptnorrt Property. 
4910 Madison, 1 bedroom, A/C, utilities paid, refer- 
ences, no pets, $420. Call 483-4687 or 483-7720. 

Apartment available January-May. Spacious, balcony, 
dishwasher, storage, close to campus. Call 438-7633 

Apartments on UNL Campus 
Studio units available January 1st. No smoking, no 

pets, controlled access, laundry, assigned parking, 
UNL shuttle stop. $325-6350. Brick Yard Apartments 
17th & Holdrege, 477-6576. 

Caretaker for 12-plex 
One family member must be unemployed, 1BR 
apartment at 1/2 rent, light duty; prefer graduate/single. 
Call 690-5455,499-8580, or 477-9246. 

Claremont Park Apartments 
2 and 3 bedrooms available for Dec ./Jan. Call for details 
474-7275. 

Ciean 3BR apartment, newly remodeled kitchen and 
bath, rent $410 plus electric. For more information call 
Melody or Pat 402-434-2610 or hearing impaired/TDD 
402-434-2613. 

Clean and Quiet 
1910-20 J Street. 2 bedrooms, $425/month. No pets. 
Call Jim, 430-9Q14. V -4 

★ UNIQUE 1 BR ★ 
Gas/water/trash paid, 3 closets, dishwasher, blinds, 
laundry, parking, between campuses, 3 or 6 month 
lease, great layout. 2504 Vine Street, $355, 489-^857. 

Heat paid 
Nice 1 bedroom, 1615 Prospect, $395. Call 423-8122 
or 450-3897. 

LIGHT AND ROOMY. Basement, laundry, no pets. 
$350 plus utilities. 2533 Washington. 483-5656. 

MANAGEMENT ONE 
School Year Leases Available 
1,2 and 3 bedroom apartments, 3 year rent freeze. 

Call for locations and prices, 477-2600 or 

www.mgmtone.com 

Spacious 1BR apartments, central air, D/W, off street 
parking, on site laundry. Close to campus. Reasonably 
priced. 465-8911.__ 

Studio and 1BR 
Vintage-studio and 1BR close to both campuses, 
$300-6340,432-2288. 
Three bedroom, newer, 240 S. 26th,-double sliding 
door, balcony, built-in microwave, off-street parking. 
Leave message at 483-2357. 

1 MEED HELP ; BY VIC LEE 

1 

THE BENEFITS OF BEING 
A REINCARNATIONS! 

PLANARIANMAN c BALDRIDGE/OBERMEYER 

<jffi>CENTUFY \lMJy MUSAWDMmOTMFWOOL 

We provide: 
♦ Locations throughout Lincoln 

♦ 24-Hour Emergency Maintenance 
♦ Professional & Personable Leasing Staff 

Call us today! 
402-437-8300 

Zimmer Apartments 423-4634 
Now available, dean, affordable, one and two bedroom 
apartments. For more information call and ask 
about our student discounts for 2.5 or better GPA's. 
No pets. 

500s Mr 

[ J 

ARE YOU THE RIGHT PERSON 
FOR THIS JOB? 

Part time janitor to work Saturdays, 7am-2 or 3pm. No 
experience necessary. English required. Fill out appli- 
cation at Paramount Linen, 837 S. 27th, 435-4313. 
EOE. 

Are you wanting to make a difference? Vital Services is 
looking for dependable people to work with disabled 
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